
2022 East HS Holiday Invite - Girls VARSITY TEAM STANDINGS

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Grand Total +/- leader

1 HONONEGAH 1007 988 1035 957 992 976 5955 0

2 HARLEM 1001 1044 929 869 1028 991 5862 -93

3 GUILFORD 980 966 991 1003 955 893 5788 -167

4 FREEPORT 836 808 820 926 960 939 5289 -666

5 GENESEO 811 871 854 780 827 796 4939 -1016

6 AUBURN 765 803 864 856 815 796 4899 -1056

7 MARENGO 796 810 712 840 810 770 4738 -1217

8 EAST 823 675 817 745 829 804 4693 -1262

9 WOODSTOCK 834 749 882 724 669 799 4657 -1298

10 BELVIDERE NORTH 775 784 709 791 695 703 4457 -1498

11 HARVARD 575 579 610 582 567 497 3410 -2545

12 MOLINE - Individuals 543 534 615 603 490 605 3390 -2565

13 HALL 598 538 474 518 616 496 3240 -2715

14 STREATOR 455 560 567 519 513 575 3189 -2766

at Don Carter Lanes on 12/17/2022



2022 East HS Holiday Invite - Girls

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

1 BELVIDERE NORTH Zoee Pavlak 211 290 182 226 161 153 290

2 GUILFORD Sarah Legoo 213 265 275 204 227 204 275

3 HARLEM Hailee Kerr 237 192 211 184 237 268 268

4 HARLEM Allison Roberts 216 258 187 171 259 220 259

5 FREEPORT Cam Plowman 182 224 205 199 254 214 254

6 HONONEGAH Madison Davenport 234 238 253 225 245 202 253

7 HONONEGAH Cassidy Davenport 189 203 248 155 207 224 248

7 GUILFORD LeAnn Severson 234 191 173 210 196 248 248

9 WOODSTOCK Norah Mungle 170 146 247 200 181 198 247

9 GENESEO Allyson Ford 154 154 247 104 138 147 247

11 GENESEO Paige Swain 245 186 178 182 183 148 245

12 HARLEM Stephanie Windsor 236 204 170 149 171 182 236

13 GUILFORD Saja Razick 234 178 232 220 149 124 234

14 HARLEM Alexis Born 0 232 194 188 204 126 232

15 AUBURN Alyssa Ballard 194 178 211 178 169 224 224

15 MARENGO Grace Wzientek 139 155 178 204 224 171 224

17 HONONEGAH Katelin Mullranin 223 187 193 201 185 161 223

18 EAST Ashley Harkey 188 140 219 173 219 144 219

19 GENESEO Chloe Beil 126 193 147 216 161 175 216

19 BELVIDERE NORTH Jacqueline VanFleet 136 130 170 213 216 180 216

21 EAST Alondra Razo 215 134 190 134 154 134 215

22 FREEPORT Maddie Davison 195 139 176 214 189 182 214

22 GENESEO Sarah Lawrence 139 214 151 151 183 172 214

24 HALL Sarah Beier 200 167 158 194 213 168 213

25 WOODSTOCK Torin Deacon 212 212 198 163 133 190 212

25 GUILFORD Serenity Anderson 139 181 138 212 208 168 212

27 MARENGO Josephine Christiensen 186 185 180 208 175 178 208

28 HONONEGAH Piper Ennett 158 167 158 207 174 182 207

28 HONONEGAH Emilee Mullranin 203 193 183 169 181 207 207

30 EAST Maddison Anderson 118 147 150 149 150 204 204

31 MARENGO Emily White 155 171 148 203 135 167 203

32 AUBURN Allyson Bannister 137 150 200 170 158 136 200

33 FREEPORT Mercedes Rico 138 137 134 148 190 199 199

34 FREEPORT Diem Beach 182 182 155 198 169 180 198

35 MOLINE - Individuals Nivena McCoy 195 152 150 195 148 190 195

35 HARLEM Ashlin Teves 183 158 167 0 0 195 195

37 MOLINE - Individuals Skylar Houseman 137 161 194 153 141 154 194

38 AUBURN Liadan Gray 136 193 147 191 184 148 193

38 EAST Trinity Swan 170 138 160 171 193 188 193

40 WOODSTOCK Ava Caldwell 188 153 183 159 168 186 188

41 BELVIDERE NORTH Hannah Bartlett 187 115 148 153 109 128 187

42 HALL Emma Nicoli 181 162 157 132 185 137 185

43 AUBURN Alyssa Nye 161 126 0 179 160 160 179

44 HARLEM Miranda Klenz 0 0 0 177 157 0 177

45 GUILFORD Sofia Kolkey 160 151 173 157 175 149 175

46 MOLINE - Individuals Olivia Montan 97 138 174 146 111 148 174

47 AUBURN Annika Brown 137 156 172 138 0 128 172

48 HARVARD Macie Norgard 135 101 98 0 168 132 168

49 FREEPORT Katelyn Saxby 139 126 150 167 158 164 167

50 MARENGO Josie Buddenbaum 166 162 0 0 123 106 166

51 GENESEO Katelyn Durnell 147 124 131 127 162 154 162

52 WOODSTOCK Sophia Crown 160 114 140 96 103 136 160

53 MARENGO Kayla Miller 150 137 117 118 153 148 153

54 HARVARD Alexis Miller-Giddens 120 152 117 107 89 92 152

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

at Don Carter Lanes on 12/17/2022
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2022 East HS Holiday Invite - Girls

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

at Don Carter Lanes on 12/17/2022

55 STREATOR LYLA GENGLER (10) 96 135 104 112 126 151 151

56 HARVARD Kori Prietto Neale 106 117 140 147 0 101 147

56 STREATOR HALEY BARRETT (12) 82 147 130 114 130 113 147

58 AUBURN Montreece Chapman 0 0 134 0 144 0 144

59 HARVARD Andrea Platt 0 0 142 134 87 0 142

60 EAST Alondra Gonzalez 132 116 98 0 0 134 134

61 BELVIDERE NORTH Danielle Sanchez 133 130 95 0 93 0 133

62 HARVARD Melissa Uvaldo 103 122 113 114 131 81 131

63 HARLEM Hannah Herdkoltz 129 0 0 0 0 0 129

64 BELVIDERE NORTH Abbigale Fennessy 0 119 114 0 116 127 127

65 WOODSTOCK Cierra McNamara 104 124 114 106 84 89 124

65 STREATOR JULIANA SCHULTZ (9) 110 107 109 124 98 0 124

67 STREATOR JADA WOOD (12) 0 0 119 87 0 0 119

67 HALL Payton Miller 118 110 81 105 113 119 119

69 EAST Brisa Tafolla 0 0 0 118 113 0 118

70 BELVIDERE NORTH Doriana Mierow 0 0 0 108 0 115 115

71 MOLINE - Individuals Grace Jarvis (Gen) 114 83 97 109 90 113 114

71 STREATOR JENNA ONASCH (9) 63 80 0 0 0 114 114

73 HARVARD Yorky Mercado 111 87 0 80 92 91 111

74 STREATOR LILY MICHAEL (9) 104 91 105 82 88 109 109

75 BELVIDERE NORTH Kayla Knoepfle 108 0 0 91 0 0 108

76 MARENGO Whitney Kinowski 0 0 89 107 0 0 107

77 HALL Laela Shevokas 99 99 78 87 105 72 105
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2022 East HS Holiday Invite - Girls

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

1 HONONEGAH Madison Davenport 234 238 253 225 245 202 1397 232.83

2 GUILFORD Sarah Legoo 213 265 275 204 227 204 1388 231.33

3 HARLEM Hailee Kerr 237 192 211 184 237 268 1329 221.50

4 HARLEM Allison Roberts 216 258 187 171 259 220 1311 218.50

5 FREEPORT Cam Plowman 182 224 205 199 254 214 1278 213.00

6 GUILFORD LeAnn Severson 234 191 173 210 196 248 1252 208.67

7 HONONEGAH Cassidy Davenport 189 203 248 155 207 224 1226 204.33

8 BELVIDERE NORTH Zoee Pavlak 211 290 182 226 161 153 1223 203.83

9 AUBURN Alyssa Ballard 194 178 211 178 169 224 1154 192.33

10 HONONEGAH Katelin Mullranin 223 187 193 201 185 161 1150 191.67

11 WOODSTOCK Norah Mungle 170 146 247 200 181 198 1142 190.33

12 GUILFORD Saja Razick 234 178 232 220 149 124 1137 189.50

13 HONONEGAH Emilee Mullranin 203 193 183 169 181 207 1136 189.33

14 GENESEO Paige Swain 245 186 178 182 183 148 1122 187.00

15 MARENGO Josephine Christiensen 186 185 180 208 175 178 1112 185.33

15 HARLEM Stephanie Windsor 236 204 170 149 171 182 1112 185.33

17 WOODSTOCK Torin Deacon 212 212 198 163 133 190 1108 184.67

18 HALL Sarah Beier 200 167 158 194 213 168 1100 183.33

19 FREEPORT Maddie Davison 195 139 176 214 189 182 1095 182.50

20 EAST Ashley Harkey 188 140 219 173 219 144 1083 180.50

21 MARENGO Grace Wzientek 139 155 178 204 224 171 1071 178.50

22 FREEPORT Diem Beach 182 182 155 198 169 180 1066 177.67

23 GUILFORD Serenity Anderson 139 181 138 212 208 168 1046 174.33

23 HONONEGAH Piper Ennett 158 167 158 207 174 182 1046 174.33

25 BELVIDERE NORTH Jacqueline VanFleet 136 130 170 213 216 180 1045 174.17

26 WOODSTOCK Ava Caldwell 188 153 183 159 168 186 1037 172.83

27 MOLINE - Individuals Nivena McCoy 195 152 150 195 148 190 1030 171.67

28 EAST Trinity Swan 170 138 160 171 193 188 1020 170.00

29 GENESEO Chloe Beil 126 193 147 216 161 175 1018 169.67

30 GENESEO Sarah Lawrence 139 214 151 151 183 172 1010 168.33

31 AUBURN Liadan Gray 136 193 147 191 184 148 999 166.50

32 MARENGO Emily White 155 171 148 203 135 167 979 163.17

33 GUILFORD Sofia Kolkey 160 151 173 157 175 149 965 160.83

34 EAST Alondra Razo 215 134 190 134 154 134 961 160.17

35 HALL Emma Nicoli 181 162 157 132 185 137 954 159.00

36 AUBURN Allyson Bannister 137 150 200 170 158 136 951 158.50

37 FREEPORT Mercedes Rico 138 137 134 148 190 199 946 157.67

38 HARLEM Alexis Born 0 232 194 188 204 126 944 188.80

38 GENESEO Allyson Ford 154 154 247 104 138 147 944 157.33

40 MOLINE - Individuals Skylar Houseman 137 161 194 153 141 154 940 156.67

41 EAST Maddison Anderson 118 147 150 149 150 204 918 153.00

42 FREEPORT Katelyn Saxby 139 126 150 167 158 164 904 150.67

43 GENESEO Katelyn Durnell 147 124 131 127 162 154 845 140.83

44 BELVIDERE NORTH Hannah Bartlett 187 115 148 153 109 128 840 140.00

45 MARENGO Kayla Miller 150 137 117 118 153 148 823 137.17

46 MOLINE - Individuals Olivia Montan 97 138 174 146 111 148 814 135.67

47 AUBURN Alyssa Nye 161 126 0 179 160 160 786 157.20

48 WOODSTOCK Sophia Crown 160 114 140 96 103 136 749 124.83

49 AUBURN Annika Brown 137 156 172 138 0 128 731 146.20

50 STREATOR LYLA GENGLER (10) 96 135 104 112 126 151 724 120.67

51 STREATOR HALEY BARRETT (12) 82 147 130 114 130 113 716 119.33

52 HARLEM Ashlin Teves 183 158 167 0 0 195 703 175.75

53 HARVARD Alexis Miller-Giddens 120 152 117 107 89 92 677 112.83

54 HARVARD Melissa Uvaldo 103 122 113 114 131 81 664 110.67

55 HALL Payton Miller 118 110 81 105 113 119 646 107.67

56 HARVARD Macie Norgard 135 101 98 0 168 132 634 126.80

57 WOODSTOCK Cierra McNamara 104 124 114 106 84 89 621 103.50

58 HARVARD Kori Prietto Neale 106 117 140 147 0 101 611 122.20

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

at Don Carter Lanes on 12/17/2022
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2022 East HS Holiday Invite - Girls

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

at Don Carter Lanes on 12/17/2022

59 MOLINE - Individuals Grace Jarvis (Gen) 114 83 97 109 90 113 606 101.00

60 STREATOR LILY MICHAEL (9) 104 91 105 82 88 109 579 96.50

61 MARENGO Josie Buddenbaum 166 162 0 0 123 106 557 139.25

62 STREATOR JULIANA SCHULTZ (9) 110 107 109 124 98 0 548 109.60

63 HALL Laela Shevokas 99 99 78 87 105 72 540 90.00

64 EAST Alondra Gonzalez 132 116 98 0 0 134 480 120.00

65 BELVIDERE NORTH Abbigale Fennessy 0 119 114 0 116 127 476 119.00

66 HARVARD Yorky Mercado 111 87 0 80 92 91 461 92.20

67 BELVIDERE NORTH Danielle Sanchez 133 130 95 0 93 0 451 112.75

68 HARVARD Andrea Platt 0 0 142 134 87 0 363 121.00

69 HARLEM Miranda Klenz 0 0 0 177 157 0 334 167.00

70 AUBURN Montreece Chapman 0 0 134 0 144 0 278 139.00

71 STREATOR JENNA ONASCH (9) 63 80 0 0 0 114 257 85.67

72 EAST Brisa Tafolla 0 0 0 118 113 0 231 115.50

73 BELVIDERE NORTH Doriana Mierow 0 0 0 108 0 115 223 111.50

74 STREATOR JADA WOOD (12) 0 0 119 87 0 0 206 103.00

75 BELVIDERE NORTH Kayla Knoepfle 108 0 0 91 0 0 199 99.50

76 MARENGO Whitney Kinowski 0 0 89 107 0 0 196 98.00

77 STREATOR LISA LOPEZ (9) 0 0 0 0 71 88 159 79.50

78 HARLEM Hannah Herdkoltz 129 0 0 0 0 0 129 129.00
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